Corporate FunRun Middlesex County - 6/10/2024

Race Date
June 10, 2024 Final Team Results
5K
Class - B Male Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Repligen Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:02:35.80
1 679 Adem Ayed M 1 1 1955750 19:57.50
2 690 Yariel Cordero M 2 3 20:16.00 40:13.50
3 682  Jordan Dorff M 5 8 22:22.30 1:02:35.80
Team - Michael Baker International Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:09:10.10
1 661 Christian Hollendonner M 3 3 21:08.80 21:08.80
2 662  Christopher Kline M 8 11  22:39.50 43:48.30
3 663 Tyler Gleason M 11 22 25:21.80 1:09:10.10
Team - Global Partners LP Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:11:13.60
1 654 Max Michaud M 4 4  21:38.00 21:38.00
2 655 Michael Voto M 7 11 22:35.80 44:13.80
3 649  Jason Frey M 16 27 26:59.80 1:11:13.60
Team - Northland Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:18:27.50
1 670 Jack Norgren M 9 9 24:53.50 24:53.50
2 664 Aditya Reddy M 14 23  26:15.20 51:08.70
3 671 Jay Babbitt M 18 41 27:18.80 1:18:27.50
Team - BlueSnap Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:24:32.50
1 641 Tristan Cronin M 22 22 27:44.30 27:44.30
2 638 Keith Culkin M 23 45 27:48.90 55:33.20
3 639 Mason Ettefagh M 27 72 28:59.30 1:24:32.50
Team - AHA Run-gineers Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:53:29.10
1 635 Kevin Jensen M 12 12  25:25.50 25:25.50
2 637  William Gilmore M 15 27 26:44.10 52:09.60
3 580 Jason Stack M 58 85 1:01:19.50 1:53:29.10
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Race Date
June 10, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Rocket Software

1 694  Ashish Tripathi
2 698  Praveen Ayyagari
3 699  Puneet Kohli
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5K

Class - B Male Teams

Corporate FunRun Middlesex County - 6/10/2024
Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 2:06:45.00
M 36 36 35:00.10 35:00.10
M 37 73 35:16.10 1:10:16.20
M 49 122 56:28.80 2:06:45.00
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Race Date
June 10, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Global Partners LP

1 651  Kaitlyn Schaaf
2 647 Helen
3 659  Stacey Fox

Team - Northland

1 669 Heather Leonard
2 668 Fiona Ye
3 674 Pauline Lucido

Team - Rocket Software

1 693  Arleigha Cook
2 691  Alicia Azulay
3 697 Patricia Harasta

Team - Repligen

1 686 RosaMaria

Team - AHA Run-gineers

=

636 Maria Pahor
581  Jill OA€™Connell

N
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Final Team Results

Corporate FunRun Middlesex County - 6/10/2024

5K
Class - C Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:44:16.90
F 21 21 27:27.10 27:27.10
F 42 63 37:13.20 1:04:40.30
F 43 106 39:36.60 1:44:16.90
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:47:46.80
F 32 32 31:25.90 31:25.90
F 41 73 36:43.30 1:08:09.20
F 44 117 39:37.60 1:47:46.80
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:58:36.60
F 24 24  28:4050 28:40.50
F 35 59 33:29.20 1:02:09.70
F 48 107 56:26.90 1:58:36.60
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
F 13 13  26:14.90 26:14.90
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
F 51 51 59:32.00 59:32.00
F 60 111 1:06:13.80 2:05:45.80
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